Pull Handles - Arch Shape Pull Handles - Arch Shape
PlasticPlastic
Material: PA, Zinc Alloy, Die Cast Zinc Alloy
Part Number Overall Length Overall Height Handle Material Grip Height Mounting Hole Distance
287500E 500.0 mm | 19.685 in 53.0 mm | 2.087 in Aluminium 34.0 mm 500.0 mm | 19.685 in
1337626 100.0 mm | 3.937 in 49.0 mm | 1.929 in Aluminium 49.0 mm 100.0 mm | 3.937 in
1337627 112.0 mm | 4.409 in 49.0 mm | 1.929 in Aluminium 49.0 mm 112.0 mm | 4.409 in
1337628 117.0 mm | 4.606 in 49.0 mm | 1.929 in Aluminium 49.0 mm 117.0 mm | 4.606 in
1337629 120.0 mm | 4.724 in 49.0 mm | 1.929 in Aluminium 49.0 mm 120.0 mm | 4.724 in

491386 125.0 mm | 4.921 in 50.0 mm | 1.969 in Aluminium 40.0 mm 125.0 mm | 4.921 in
493514 35.0 mm | 1.378 in 27.0 mm | 1.063 in Nylon 27.0 mm 28.5 mm | 1.122 in
493515 35.0 mm | 1.378 in 27.0 mm | 1.063 in Nylon 27.0 mm 28.5 mm | 1.122 in
493516 63.5 mm | 2.5 in 27.0 mm | 1.063 in Nylon 27.0 mm 28.5 mm | 1.122 in
493518 83.1 mm | 3.272 in 19.0 mm | 0.748 in PPN 19.0 mm 66.5 mm | 2.618 in
493519 112.4 mm | 4.425 in 25.0 mm | 0.984 in PPN 25.0 mm 89.9 mm | 3.539 in
493520 140.0 mm | 5.512 in 32.0 mm | 1.26 in PPN 32.0 mm 112.0 mm | 4.409 in
493521 174.0 mm | 6.85 in 39.0 mm | 1.535 in PPN 39.0 mm 138.0 mm | 5.433 in
491384 235.0 mm | 9.252 in 41.0 mm | 1.614 in Aluminium 33.0 mm 235.0 mm | 9.252 in
491387 130.0 mm | 5.118 in 40.0 mm | 1.575 in Aluminium 30.0 mm 130.0 mm | 5.118 in
493517 63.5 mm | 2.5 in 27.0 mm | 1.063 in Nylon 27.0 mm 28.5 mm | 1.122 in
Part Number Overall Length Overall Height Handle Material Grip Height Mounting Hole Distance
08411E 117.0 mm | 4.606 in 28.5 mm | 1.122 in Zinc Alloy 23.5 mm 96.0 mm | 3.78 in
08512E 76.0 mm | 2.992 in 20.0 mm | 0.787 in Zinc Alloy 16.0 mm 64.0 mm | 2.52 in
086-1E 140.0 mm | 5.512 in 40.0 mm | 1.575 in PA 6 32.0 mm 122.0 mm | 4.803 in
087200E 236.0 mm | 9.291 in 55.0 mm | 2.165 in Aluminium 32.0 mm 200.0 mm | 7.874 in
087400E 400.0 mm | 15.748 in 55.0 mm | 2.165 in Aluminium 32.0 mm 400.0 mm | 15.748 in
1871000E 1000.0 mm | 39.37 in 80.0 mm | 3.15 in Steel 45.0 mm 1000.0 mm | 39.37 in
187400E 400.0 mm | 15.748 in 80.0 mm | 3.15 in Steel 45.0 mm 400.0 mm | 15.748 in
187500E 500.0 mm | 19.685 in 80.0 mm | 3.15 in Steel 45.0 mm 500.0 mm | 19.685 in
187800E 800.0 mm | 31.496 in 80.0 mm | 3.15 in Steel 45.0 mm 800.0 mm | 31.496 in
287200E 200.0 mm | 7.874 in 53.0 mm | 2.087 in Aluminium 34.0 mm 200.0 mm | 7.874 in
287400E 400.0 mm | 15.748 in 53.0 mm | 2.087 in Aluminium 34.0 mm 400.0 mm | 15.748 in
20021986 140.0 mm | 5.512 in 40.0 mm | 1.575 in PA 33.0 mm 122.0 mm | 4.803 in
08412E 117.0 mm | 4.606 in 28.5 mm | 1.122 in Zinc Alloy 23.5 mm 96.0 mm | 3.78 in
08511E 76.0 mm | 2.992 in 20.0 mm | 0.787 in Zinc Alloy 16.0 mm 64.0 mm | 2.52 in
087500E 536.0 mm | 21.102 in 55.0 mm | 2.165 in Aluminium 32.0 mm 500.0 mm | 19.685 in
187600E 600.0 mm | 23.622 in 80.0 mm | 3.15 in Steel 45.0 mm 600.0 mm | 23.622 in
187700E 700.0 mm | 27.559 in 80.0 mm | 3.15 in Steel 45.0 mm 700.0 mm | 27.559 in
287300E 300.0 mm | 11.811 in 53.0 mm | 2.087 in Aluminium 34.0 mm 300.0 mm | 11.811 in
087300E 300.0 mm | 11.811 in 55.0 mm | 2.165 in Aluminium 32.0 mm 300.0 mm | 11.811 in
187300E 300.0 mm | 11.811 in 80.0 mm | 3.15 in Steel 45.0 mm 300.0 mm | 11.811 in
MAKING IT EASIERBuy Pull Handles - Arch Shape Plastic | Essentra Components